
State of Georgia

Campaign Contribution Disclosure Report

FILER ID:  NC2006000128
CFC FORM CCDR

REV 12/2019

1.  Report Type 2.  Filing is being made on behalf of: Filing Office Use

Only

Use Earlier of Post

Mark or Hand 

Delivered Date

E-Filed on

10/1/20   9:45 amOriginal Report

Report of Organization or Person Other than Candidate's Campaign Committee

NC2006000128 - 

Fulton County Republican Party, Inc.

3.  Identifying and Contact Information

(1)  Fulton County Republican Party, Inc.

          Full Name of Candidate or Non-Candidate Campaign Committee

(3)  P.O. Box 18884  4279 Roswell Rd, Ste 208-368   Atlanta, GA  30342

          Mailing Address

(4)  (404) 851-1444   and / or   (678) 797-3708

          Contact Phone Number (We will understand the release of this information as permission to call your office if necessary.)

(5)  If a Candidate or Public Official, is there a campaign committee (one or more persons) to make campaign transactions, keep the financial records

         of the campaign, or file the reports?  N/A          (6)  If so, is the Committee registered with the State Ethics Commission?  N/A

(7)  Chairperson:  William (Trey) Kelly     Treasurer:  Daniel J. DiLuzio, CPA

          Name of Chairperson and / or Treasurer of Committee

(2)  09/25/2020

          Today's Date

4.  Period for which you are Reporting

January 31, 2020

June  30, 2020

January 31, 2020

June 30, 2020

September 30, 2020

October 25, 2020

December 31, 2020 6 days before Special 

Run-Off, 2020

6 days before Special 

Primary Run-Off, 

2020

6 days before General 

Run-Off, 2020

6 days before Primary 

Run-Off, 2020

Dec. 31, 2020

15 days before 

Special, 2020

15 days before 

Special Primary,

2020

My Non Election Year My Election Year Run-Offs
(Report Require Only if you are in  a Run Off 

Election)

Special Elections
(Report Require Only if you are in  a Special 

Election)

Supplemental reports are required 

of candidates who have 

unsuccessfully campaigned for 

ofce or have resigned from ofce.  

See §O.C.G.A. 21-5-34i.

X

The electronic filing of this document constitutes an affirmation that the statement is true, complete, and 

correct.  As per modifications of the Ethics in Government Act, filing a separate notarized affidavit is no 

longer required.  See O.C.G.A. §§ 21-5-34.1(e) and 21-5-50(e).

Supplemental Reporting

June  30, 2020

December 31, 2020

December 31, 2020
April 30, 2020

Campaign Contribution Disclosure Report for 2020 September 30th - Election Year - Original

Electronically Filed with the Georgia Government Transparency and 

 Campaign Finance Commission on:  10/1/2020   9:45:37AM  -- Confirmation #NC2006000128156434



CFC FORM CCDR

REV 4/12 FILER ID:  NC2006000128

State of Georgia

Campaign Contribution Disclosure Report

Summary Report

CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED

Cash AmountIn-Kind

Estimated Value

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

Total contributions previously reported.

Total amount of all itemized contributions received in this reporting period which are 

listed on the "Itemized Contributions" page.

All loans received this reporting period.

Interest earned on campaign account this reporting period.

Total amount of all separate contributions of $100.00 or less received in this reporting 

period and not listed on the "Itemized Contributions" page. 

"Common Source" contributions must be aggregated on the "Itemized Contributions" page.

Total contributions reported this reporting period.

(Line 3 + 3a + 3b +3c + 3d + 4)

Total contributions to date.

(Line 2 + 5)

Total expenditures made and reported prior to this reporting period.

Total amount of all itemized expenditures made in this reporting period which are listed 

on the "Itemized Expenditures" page.

Total amount of all separate expenditures of $100.00 or less each that were made

in this reporting period and not listed on the "Itemized Expenditures" page.

Total expenditures reported this reporting period.

(Line 9 + 10)

Total expenditures to date.

(Line 8 + 11)

Amount of investments at the beginning of this reporting period.

$0.00 

$0.00 

$34,350.00 

$34,350.00 

$34,350.00 

EXPENDITURES MADE

2

3

3a

3b

4

5

6

8

9

10

11

12

13

7

1

Cash Amount

I Have:

     No contributions to report.

I Have:

     The following expenditures to report:

In-Kind

Estimated Value

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

14 Total amount of investments at the close of this reporting period.

Net Balance On Hand.

(Line 6 - 12 + 14)

15

$0.00 

$0.00 

($34,350.00)

INVESTMENTS

3c

3d

Total amount of investments sold this reporting period.

Total amount of cash dividends and interest paid out this reporting period.
$0.00 

$0.00 

Campaign Contribution Disclosure Report for 2020 September 30th - Election Year - Original
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Outstanding Indebtedness

CFC  FORM CCDR

REV 4/12

State of Georgia

Campaign Contribution Disclosure Report

Outstanding indebtedness at the beginning of this reporting period.

Loans received this reporting period.

Deferred payments of expenses this reporting period.

Payments made on loans this reporting period.

Credits received on loans/deferred payments this reporting period.

Payments this period on previously deferred expenses.

Total indebtedness at the close of this reporting period.

(line 1 + 2 + 3 - 4 - 5 - 6)

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

AmountGeneral 2020 Indebtedness

1

3

2

6

5

4

7

Campaign Contribution Disclosure Report for 2020 September 30th - Election Year - Original

Electronically Filed with the Georgia Government Transparency and 
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CFC FORM CCDR

REV 4/12

State of Georgia

Campaign Contribution Disclosure Report
Loan Reporting

Person(s) responsible for

  repayment of loan

Mailing Address

Date of Loan

Amount of Loan

Election Cycle

Name of Lender

Mailing Address

Occupation &

Place of Employment

Fiduciary Relationship

FILER ID:  NC2006000128

I have no loans to report this reporting period.

Campaign Contribution Disclosure Report for 2020 September 30th - Election Year - Original

Electronically Filed with the Georgia Government Transparency and 

 Campaign Finance Commission on:  10/1/2020   9:45:37AM  -- Confirmation #NC2006000128156434



List Name and Mailing Address of 

Recipient

Expenditure Date

Expenditure Type

Occupation & 

Employer

Expenditure Purpose Amount Paid

CFC FORM CCDR

REV 4/12
FILER ID:  NC2006000128

State of Georgia

Campaign Contribution Disclosure Report
Itemized Expenditures

Must list expenditures made to a single recipient for which the aggregate total is more than $100.00

$2,800.00 Campaign Contribution09/25/2020

Expenditure

Betty Price for Georgia

P.O. Box 2285

Roswell, GA  30077

$2,800.00 Campaign Contribution09/25/2020

Expenditure

Bob Ellis For Fulton

14025 Triple Crown Drive

Milton, GA  30004

$2,800.00 Campaign Contribution07/01/2020

Expenditure

Bowman for House

P.O. Box 2066

Smyrna, GA  30081

$2,800.00 Campaign Contribution07/01/2020

Expenditure

Campaign to Elect Erica McCurly

4918 Bridgeport Way

Peachtree Corners, GA  30092

$2,800.00 Campaign Contribution09/28/2020

Expenditure

Friends for Lance Harrison

P.O. Box 18778

Atlanta, GA  31126

$2,800.00 Campaign Contribution09/25/2020

Expenditure

Friends of Alex Kaufman

8215 Roswell Road, Bldg 800

Atlanta, GA  30350

$750.00 Campaign Contribution07/15/2020

Expenditure

Friends of David Callahan

6062 Hillandale Drive

Atlanta, GA  30349

$2,800.00 Campaign Contribution09/25/2020

Expenditure

Friends of Deborah Silcox

6300 Powers Ferry Road Ste 600

P.O. Box 177

Atlanta, GA  30339

$2,800.00 Campaign Contribution07/21/2020

Expenditure

Friends of John Albers

530 Junction Point

Roswell, GA  30075

$2,800.00 Campaign Contribution06/25/2020

Expenditure

Jay Lin for State Senate

6900 Boles Road

1960 Satellite Blvd., Ste 400

Johns Creek, GA  30097

$2,800.00 Campaign Contribution09/25/2020

Expenditure

Lyndsey Rudder for Georgia, Inc.

725 Ellsworth Drive NW

Atlanta, GA  30318

$2,800.00 Campaign Contribution09/25/2020

Expenditure

Martin for Georgia

1560 Shade Tree Way

Aplharetta, GA  30009
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$2,800.00 Campaign Contribution09/25/2020

Expenditure

Matt Reeves for State Senate, Inc.

One Sugarloaf Centre

1960 Satellite Blvd., Ste 400

Duluth, GA  30097

FILER ID:  NC2006000128

State of Georgia

Campaign Contribution Disclosure Report

Summary of Itemized Expenditures Made

Paid Expenditures Total for this period: $34,350.00
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CFC FORM CCDR

REV 4/12

State of Georgia

Campaign Contribution Disclosure Report
Investments Statement

Investment Name There are No Investments this reporting period

Institution/Person

Holding Account

Address

Address

City, State, Zip

Account Number

There are No Investments this reporting period

Investment Transactions

Interest Paid Out

Cash Dividends

Value at end of reporting period

Value at beginning of reporting period
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