Г

	С	State of ( ampaign Contribution	Georgia on Disclosure Report	
Report Type Original Report	2. Filing is be Report of Organ NC200600012	ring made on behalf of: ization or Person Other than Candidate's	-	Filing Office Use Only <u>E-Filed on</u> 10/1/20 9:45 am Use Earlier of Post Mark or Hand Delivered Date
Mailing Address ) (404) 851-1444 ar Contact Phone Number ) If a Candidate or Public of the campaign, or file to	ublican Party, Inc te or Non-Candidate 279 Roswell Rd, 2 279 Roswell Rd, 2 270 Roswel	2. Campaign Committee Ste 208-368 Atlanta, GA 30342 <u>7-3708</u> d the release of this information as permission npaign committee (one or more persons) to a (6) If so, is the Committee registered with Treasurer: Daniel J. DiLuzio, Cl	on to call your office if necessary.) make campaign transactions, keep the financia the State Ethics Commission? <u>N/A</u>	(2) <u>09/25/2020</u> Today's Date al records
Period for which you My Non Elec		My Election Year	<b>Run-Offs</b> (Report Require Only if you are in a Run Off Elocion)	Special Elections (Report Require Only if you are in a Special
January 31 June 30, 20 December 3 Supplemental F June 30, 20 June 30, 20 December 3 Supplemental reports a of candidates who have unsuccessfully campaig office or have resigned	020 31, 2020 Reporting 020 31, 2020 are required e gned for	January 31, 2020         April 30, 2020         June 30, 2020         X         September 30, 2020         October 25, 2020         December 31, 2020	Election)         Image: Graph of the section of the s	Election)         15 days before         Special Primary,         2020         15 days before         Special, 2020         Dec. 31, 2020

Campaign Contribution Disclosure Report for 2020 September 30th - Election Year - Original Electronically Filed with the Georgia Government Transparency and Campaign Finance Commission on: 10/1/2020 9:45:37AM -- Confirmation #NC2006000128156434

#### State of Georgia Campaign Contribution Disclosure Report Summary Report

#### **CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED**

1	I Have: No contributions to report.	<u>In-Kind</u> Estimated Value	<u>Cash Amount</u>
2	Total contributions previously reported.	\$0.00	\$0.00
3	Total amount of all itemized contributions received in this reporting period which are listed on the "Itemized Contributions" page.	\$0.00	\$0.00
3a	All loans received this reporting period.		\$0.00
3b	Interest earned on campaign account this reporting period.		\$0.00
3c	Total amount of investments sold this reporting period.		\$0.00
3d	Total amount of cash dividends and interest paid out this reporting period.		\$0.00
4	Total amount of all separate contributions of \$100.00 or less received in this reporting period and not listed on the "Itemized Contributions" page. "Common Source" contributions must be aggregated on the "Itemized Contributions" page.	\$0.00	\$0.00
5	Total contributions reported this reporting period. (Line 3 + 3a + 3b + 3c + 3d + 4)	\$0.00	\$0.00
6	Total contributions to date. (Line 2 + 5)	\$0.00	\$0.00
	EXPENDITURES MADE		
7	I Have: The following expenditures to report:	<u>In-Kind</u> <u>Estimated Value</u>	<u>Cash Amount</u>
8	Total expenditures made and reported prior to this reporting period.	\$0.00	\$0.00
9	Total amount of all itemized expenditures made in this reporting period which are listed on the "Itemized Expenditures" page.	\$0.00	\$34,350.00
10	Total amount of all separate expenditures of \$100.00 or less each that were made in this reporting period and not listed on the "Itemized Expenditures" page.	\$0.00	\$0.00
11	Total expenditures reported this reporting period. (Line 9 + 10)	\$0.00	\$34,350.00
12	Total expenditures to date. (Line 8 + 11)	\$0.00	\$34,350.00
	INVESTMENTS	I	
13	Amount of investments at the beginning of this reporting period.		\$0.00
14	Total amount of investments at the close of this reporting period.		\$0.00
15	Net Balance On Hand.		(\$34,350.00)

## State of Georgia Campaign Contribution Disclosure Report Outstanding Indebtedness

General 2020 Indebtedness				
1	Outstanding indebtedness at the beginning of this reporting period.	\$0.00		
2	Loans received this reporting period.	\$0.00		
3	Deferred payments of expenses this reporting period.	\$0.00		
4	Payments made on loans this reporting period.	\$0.00		
5	Credits received on loans/deferred payments this reporting period.	\$0.00		
6	Payments this period on previously deferred expenses.	\$0.00		
7	Total indebtedness at the close of this reporting period. (line $1 + 2 + 3 - 4 - 5 - 6$ )	\$0.00		

## State of Georgia Campaign Contribution Disclosure Report Loan Reporting

Loan Reporting					
Name of Lender Mailing Address	Date of Loan Amount of Loan Election Cycle	Person(s) responsible for repayment of loan Mailing Address	Occupation & Place of Employment Fiduciary Relationship		
I have no loans to report this reporting period.					

REV 4/12	Stat	e of Georgia		
Campaign Contribution Disclosure Report Itemized Expenditures Must list expenditures made to a single recipient for which the <u>aggregate</u> total is more than \$100.00				
List Name and Mailing Address of Recipient	Expenditure Date Expenditure Type	Occupation & Employer	Expenditure Purpose	Amount Paid
Betty Price for Georgia P.O. Box 2285 Roswell, GA 30077	09/25/2020 Expenditure		Campaign Contribution	\$2,800.00
Bob Ellis For Fulton 14025 Triple Crown Drive Milton, GA 30004	09/25/2020 Expenditure		Campaign Contribution	\$2,800.00
Bowman for House P.O. Box 2066 Smyrna, GA 30081	07/01/2020 Expenditure		Campaign Contribution	\$2,800.00
Campaign to Elect Erica McCurly 4918 Bridgeport Way Peachtree Corners, GA 30092	07/01/2020 Expenditure		Campaign Contribution	\$2,800.00
Friends for Lance Harrison P.O. Box 18778 Atlanta, GA 31126	09/28/2020 Expenditure		Campaign Contribution	\$2,800.00
Friends of Alex Kaufman 8215 Roswell Road, Bldg 800 Atlanta, GA 30350	09/25/2020 Expenditure		Campaign Contribution	\$2,800.00
Friends of David Callahan 6062 Hillandale Drive Atlanta, GA 30349	07/15/2020 Expenditure		Campaign Contribution	\$750.00
Friends of Deborah Silcox 6300 Powers Ferry Road Ste 600 P.O. Box 177 Atlanta, GA 30339	09/25/2020 Expenditure		Campaign Contribution	\$2,800.00
Friends of John Albers 530 Junction Point Roswell, GA 30075	07/21/2020 Expenditure		Campaign Contribution	\$2,800.00
Jay Lin for State Senate 6900 Boles Road 1960 Satellite Blvd., Ste 400 Johns Creek, GA 30097	06/25/2020 Expenditure		Campaign Contribution	\$2,800.00
Lyndsey Rudder for Georgia, Inc. 725 Ellsworth Drive NW Atlanta, GA 30318	09/25/2020 Expenditure		Campaign Contribution	\$2,800.00
Martin for Georgia 1560 Shade Tree Way Aplharetta, GA 30009	09/25/2020 Expenditure		Campaign Contribution	\$2,800.00

Campaign Contribution Disclosure Report for 2020 September 30th - Election Year - Original Electronically Filed with the Georgia Government Transparency and Campaign Finance Commission on: 10/1/2020 9:45:37AM -- Confirmation #NC2006000128156434

FILER ID: NC2006000128

# State of Georgia Campaign Contribution Disclosure Report <u>Summary of Itemized Expenditures Made</u>

Paid Expenditures Total for this period:

\$34,350.00

Campaign Contribution Disclosure Report for 2020 September 30th - Election Year - Original Electronically Filed with the Georgia Government Transparency and Campaign Finance Commission on: 10/1/2020 9:45:37AM -- Confirmation #NC2006000128156434

State of Georgia Campaign Contribution Disclosure Report Investments Statement				
Investment Name There are No Investments this reporting period				
Institution/Person Holding Account		Account Number		
Address	There are No Investments this reporting period	Value at beginning of reporting period		
Address		Value at end of reporting period		
City, State, Zip		Cash Dividends		
		Interest Paid Out		
Investment Transactions				